SanDisk uSSD 5000  Product Manual
© 2008 SanDisk® Corporation 1 October 2008, Document no. 80-36-03353
SanDisk uSSD 5000
Product Manual
Revision 1
 October 08
SanDisk Corporation
Corporate Headquarters • 601 McCarthy Blvd. • Milpitas, CA 95035

SanDisk uSSD 5000  Product Manual
© 2008 SanDisk® Corporation 16 October 2008, Document no. 80-36-03353
Ordering Information
Table 13: Ordering Information
SKU Capacity
Standard
Profile
Low
Profile
Internal
Led
External
Led
MLC Binary
SDUS5AB-001G 1GB X  X   X
SDUS5EB-001G 1GB  X X   X
SDUS5EB-001G-1190 1GB  X X   X
SDUS5FB-001G-1036 1GB  X  X  X
SDUS5AB-002G 2GB X  X   X
SDUS5AJ-002G 2GB X  X  X
SDUS5EB-002G 2GB  X X   X
SDUS5EJ-002G 2GB  X X  X
SDUS5FB-002G 2GB  X  X  X
SDUS5FB-002G-1036 2GB  X  X  X
SDUS5FJ-002G 2GB  X  X X
SDUS5AB-004G-1036 4GB X  X   X
SDUS5FB-004G 4GB  X  X  X
SDUS5FJ-004G 4GB  X  X X
SDUS5AB-004G 4GB X  X   X
SDUS5AB-004G-1035 4GB X  X   X
SDUS5AJ-004G 4GB X  X  X
SDUS5EB-004G 4GB  X X   X
SDUS5EJ-004G 4GB  X X  X
SDUS5AB-008G 8GB X  X   X
SDUS5FB-008G 8GB  X  X  X
SDUS5FJ-008G 8GB  X  X X
SDUS5AB-008G-1035 8GB X  X   X
SDUS5AJ-008G 8GB X  X  X
SDUS5EB-008G 8GB  X X   X
SDUS5EJ-008G 8GB  X X  X
SDUS5AJ-016G  16GB X  X  X
SDUS5EJ-016G  16GB  X X  X
SDUS5FJ-016G 16GB  X  X X
1 megabyte (MB) = 1 million bytes; 1 gigabyte (GB) = 1 billion bytes. Some of the listed
capacity is used for formatting and other functions, and thus is not available for data storage.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
SanDisk uSSD 5000  Product Manual